388 LAWS OF MARYLAND

SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriatiolnee.......
Total Special Fund Appropriatioleeccccccee
Total Federal Fund AppropriatioNececscess

Total AppPropriatiONececescacescscescsns

MARYLAXD ENVIRONMENTAL TRUST

30.01.13.01 General Direction
General Fund Appropriation...e.

MARYLAND STATE BOARD OF WELL DRILLERS

30.01.14.01 I.icensing of Well
Drillers
General Fund Appropriation....

ENERGY AND COASTAL ZONE

30.01.15.01 General Direction
General Fund Appropriation....
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate nmay
be made available by
approved budget amendment..,

30.01.15.02 Power Plant Siting
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts 1in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by
approved budget amendment...

30.01.15.03 Bureau of Mines
General Fund 2ppropriationees.
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may

ADMINISTRATION

32,954

125,482

251,284

Ch. 86

947,743
191,256
183,831

1,322,830

72,803

29,4886

158,436

5906282
5,747,156



