SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation	N	947,743
Total Special Fund Appropriation		191,256
Total Federal Fund Appropriation		183,831
Total Appropriation		1,322,830
MARKET AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE P		
HARYLAND ENVIRONMEN	TAL TRUST	
30.01.13.01 General Direction		
General Fund Appropriation		72,803
MARYLAND STATE BOARD OF	WELL DRILLERS	
30.01.14.01 Micensing of Well		
Drillers		
General Fund Appropriation		29,446
SANDOR MAD COLOMAT TOKE	AD MTWT CMD A STAV	
ENERGY AND COASTAL ZONE	ADMINISTRATION	
Y a _	ADMINISTRATION	
30.01.15.01 General Direction		
30.01.15.01 General Direction General Fund Appropriation	ADMINISTRATION 32,954	
30.01.15.01 General Direction General Fund Appropriation, Special Fund Appropriation,		
30.01.15.01 General Direction General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in		
30.01.15.01 General Direction General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may		
30.01.15.01 General Direction General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may		158,436
30.01.15.01 General Direction General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by	32,954	158,436
30.01.15.01 General Direction General Fund Appropriation, Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment	32,954	158,436
30.01.15.01 General Direction General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by	32,954	158,436
30.01.15.01 General Direction General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment 30.01.15.02 Power Plant Siting	32,954	158,436
30.01.15.01 General Direction General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment 30.01.15.02 Power Plant Siting Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may	32,954	158,436
30.01.15.01 General Direction General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment 30.01.15.02 Power Plant Siting Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by	32,954	
30.01.15.01 General Direction General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment 30.01.15.02 Power Plant Siting Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may	32,954	5 ,906,2 82
30.01.15.01 General Direction General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment 30.01.15.02 Power Plant Siting Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by	32,954	
30.01.15.01 General Direction General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment 30.01.15.02 Power Plant Siting Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by	32,954	5 ,906,2 82
30.01.15.01 General Direction General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment 30.01.15.02 Power Plant Siting Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment 30.01.15.03 Bureau of Mines General Fund Appropriation	32,954	5 ,906,2 82
30.01.15.01 General Direction General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment 30.01.15.02 Power Plant Siting Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment 30.01.15.03 Bureau of Mines General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation,	32,954 125,482	5 ,906,2 82
30.01.15.01 General Direction General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment 30.01.15.02 Power Plant Siting Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment 30.01.15.03 Bureau of Mines General Fund Appropriation	32,954 125,482	5 ,906,2 82